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Product Benefits & Features

Safe storage for heavy items at every level of your
fridge
F The fridge in this fridge freezer has shelves of robust
safety glass, which can safely support even the
heaviest items.
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Energy-efficient appliance. Benefits you and the environment
This energy-efficient appliance is optimised to consume less energy. Helping
you to reduce your carbon footprint and be kind to the environment.

Greater flexibility for adapting your storage space

o The adjustable in-door shelves in this fridge freezer
=% ___— enable you to adapt your storage space to suit your
" own needs.
il B
//ﬁ\'

Efficient storage for celery, cucumbers and other long items
The full-width vegetable drawer enables you to efficiently store long items.

* 1446 mm built-in height

» Mechanical temperature control

* Refrigerator shelves: 3 Full Width, Glass full width with front and rear trim
« Fruit and vegetable drawers: 1 Full Width Transparent Plastic

+ Automatic defrosting of the cooling compartment

« Door hinges placement: Right & Reversible

» For fully integrated, slide door installation

« Other internal freezer features: Ice scraper
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Product Specification

Product Number Code
EAN

ELNE20
YearEConsE20
TotVolE20
TotVolUnFrE20
TotVolFrE20
NoiseCE20
NoiselECE20
RisTE20

ClimE20

Height total

Width mm

Depth mm

Built in height mm
Built in width mm
Built in depth mm
Main colour
Connected load (W)
Voltage

Frequency

Cord length external

Weight gross cleaner and accessories

with packaging

925542 775
7332543506316
G
232
218
180
38
C
36
14.7
N-ST
1441
540
549
1446
560
550
White
140
230-240
50
2.4

42
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Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Package heigth

Package width

Package depth

SDB51421AS

40.5

1510
590
600



